
2023 REUNION 
PROGRAMME 

 

 
 

1, 2 = Bookings required. * Cost per person. 3 = Fijian Cup run �mes are dependent on low �de �mings.  5 = Melbourne Cup broadcast at 3 pm AEDST = 4 pm FJT. 
6 = Five (5) entry �ckets in the prize draw will be issued to each member who atends all four of the following events: Lagoon Dinner, Calcuta Lunch, Melbourne Cup 
Lunch and Projects Tour.  Winners must be in atendance to receive prizes; any unclaimed or absent �ckets will be redrawn. 

Mon, 30 Oct '23 Welcome Breakfast at Leisure 7am - 11am Black Marlin Terrace

Tue, 31 Oct '23 Day at Leisure

Wed, 1 Nov '23 Fijian Tipples Tasting Session 3pm - 4pm Bilo Bar

Thu, 2 Nov '23 Welcome Cocktail Party 5:30pm – 6:30pm Bilo Bar 

Fri, 3 Nov '23 Day at Leisure

Calcutta & Sweepstakes Ticket Sales 8am - 10:30am
• Lagoon Terrace
• Black Marlin Terrace

Ambrose Golf Competition 8am - Midday Golf Shop

Calcutta & Sweepstakes Ticket Sales 8am - 10:30am
• Lagoon Terrace
• Black Marlin Terrace

Cuvu Village Church Service 10am – Midday Meet in the lobby for 10am 
departure, via bus.

Memorial Garden & Plaque Ceremony 3pm – 4pm Bilo Bar

Under the Stars Lagoon Dinner*1 7pm – 10pm Lagoon Beach

Calcutta & Sweepstakes Ticket Sales 8am - 10:30am
• Lagoon Terrace
• Black Marlin Terrace

Bilo Bar Kids vs Kinder Kids Mini Games 11am Lagoon Lawn

Calcutta Luncheon* Midday – 3pm

Calcutta Draw 2pm – 3pm

Calcutta Auction 3pm - 4pm

Sweepstakes Ticket Sales 8am - 10:30am
• Lagoon Terrace
• Black Marlin Terrace

Fijian Cup Horse Races3 11am – Midday

Melbourne Cup Luncheon* Midday – 3pm

Fashions of the Field Parade and Awards 2pm – 2:30pm

Yanuca Cup Crab Auction & Races 2:30pm - 4pm

Melbourne Cup Live Broadcast5 4pm

Wed, 8 Nov '23

Bilo Bar Club Projects Tour
-        Kindergartens
-        Sand Dunes Visitor Information Centre
-        Sigatoka Hospital 

10am - 1pm
Meet in the lobby for 10am 
departure, via bus.

Annual General Meeting 10am – Midday Davui Hall

Cocktail Party & Prize Draw6 5:30pm – 6:30pm Bilo Bar Lawn

Fri, 10 Nov '23 Mongolian BBQ Farewell Dinner*2 7pm – 10pm Bilo Bar Marquee

Bilo Bar Marquee

Bilo Bar Marquee

Thu, 9 Nov '23

Sun, 5 Nov '23

Sat, 4 Nov '23

Mon, 6 Nov '23

Tue, 7 Nov '23


